6 Quantity pricing is available online at www.rpelectronics.com or call 1-888-921-7770
R.P. Electronic Components Ltd.
Soldering
Solder Wire • Desolder Braid • Tip Tinner
Solder Wire
Quality solder in a variety of diameters, with and without lead. Rosin core for better joins. Packaged in spools or tubes.
Lead Free Solder
Part# TIN LEAD SILVER COPPER DIAMETER WEIGHT MELTING POINT MAKE
SRW-LF-080-200  99.30% – – 0.70% 0.8mm 200g 227°C
SR-350  99.30% – – 0.70% 1.0mm 12g 227°C
Lead Free Silver Solder
Part# TIN LEAD SILVER COPPER DIAMETER WEIGHT MELTING POINT MAKE
SRW-LFS-080-100  96.50% – 3% 0.50% 0.8mm 100g 217°C
4900-35G 96.30% – 3% 0.70% 0.82mm 16g 217°C
4900-112G 96.30% – 3% 0.70% 0.82mm 112g 217°C
SR-360  96.50% – 3% 0.50% 1.0mm 12g 217°C
General Purpose Solder
Part# TIN LEAD SILVER COPPER DIAMETER WEIGHT MELTING POINT MAKE
SR-340 60% 40% – – 1.0mm 17g 190°C
SRW6337060-0500 63% 37% – – 0.6mm 500g 183°C
SRW6337080-0200 63% 37% – – 0.8mm 200g 183°C
SRW6337080-0500 63% 37% – – 0.8mm 500g 183°C
SRW6337100-0500 63% 37% – – 1.0mm 500g 183°C
SRW6337120-0500 63% 37% – – 1.2mm 500g 183°C
SR-340 SRW-LF-080-200
4900-35G
SRW6337080-0500
Desolder Braid